
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predeces

1 1. Watershed Description 15 days Tue 2/8/11 Mon 2/28/11

2 2. Data Gathering 247 days Fri 1/1/10 Mon 12/13/10

3 2a.Data Compilation 0 days Fri 1/1/10 Fri 1/1/10

4 2b. Data Collection 130 days Tue 6/1/10 Mon 11/29/10 3

5 2c Data Summary 10 days Tue 11/30/10 Mon 12/13/10 4

6 3. SWAT Model 291 days Fri 1/1/10 Fri 2/11/11

7 3a. Source Report Development (WQM) 84 days Fri 1/1/10 Wed 4/28/10

8 3b. Model QAPP Development (DMS) 1 day Thu 4/29/10 Thu 4/29/10 7

9 3c. SWAT Model Calibration 70 days Mon 5/3/10 Fri 8/6/10 3

10 3d. Model Calibration Review (WMS) 20 days Mon 8/9/10 Fri 9/3/10 9

11 3e. Model Scenario Analysis 30 days Mon 9/6/10 Fri 10/15/10 10

12 3f. Model Scenario Results Report 45 days Mon 10/18/10 Fri 12/17/10 11

13 3g. Model Scenario Results Review (WMS) 20 days Mon 12/20/10 Fri 1/14/11 12

14 3h. Model Review (TMDL TAG) 20 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 2/11/11 13

15 4. Targets and Existing Conditions 64 days Wed 11/3/10 Mon 1/31/11

16 4a. Targets 10 days Wed 11/3/10 Tue 11/16/10

17 4b. Existing Conditions Assessment 15 days Tue 12/14/10 Mon 1/3/11 16,5

18 4c. Internal DEQ review 20 days Tue 1/4/11 Mon 1/31/11 17

19 5. TMDLs, Allocations, MOS 75 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 4/29/11

20 5a. Source Assessments 30 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 2/25/11 17,13

21 5b. Preparation of TMDLs, A, MOS 45 days Mon 2/28/11 Fri 4/29/11 20,14

22 6. Introduction, Standards, Restoration, Monitoring 35 days Mon 4/25/11 Fri 6/10/11 21FS-5 da

23 7. TAG/WAG TMDL review+meeting 20 days Mon 5/16/11 Fri 6/10/11 21FS+10 d

24 8. Document Formatting and Prep 15 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 7/1/11 23,1,22

25 9. DEQ consider TAC/Stakeholder comments 25 days Tue 7/12/11 Mon 8/15/11 23FS+21 d

26 10. Public Comment Period 30 days Tue 8/16/11 Mon 9/26/11

27 Schedule and announce PC period 4 days Tue 8/16/11 Fri 8/19/11 25,24

28 Public comment period 25 days Mon 8/22/11 Fri 9/23/11 27

29 Prepare and conduct PC meeting 3 days Mon 9/5/11 Wed 9/7/11 25FS+14 d

30 Coordinate and document PCs 1 day Mon 9/26/11 Mon 9/26/11 28,29

31 11. Address Public Comments 20 days Tue 9/27/11 Mon 10/24/11 30

32 12. Submit to EPA 7 days Tue 10/25/11 Wed 11/2/11

33 Format  the public review draft for EPA Submitta 3 days Tue 10/25/11 Thu 10/27/11 31

34 Prepare/Review submittal letter 2 days Fri 10/28/11 Mon 10/31/11 33

35 Submittal to EPA 2 days Tue 11/1/11 Wed 11/2/11 34
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Bitterroot Nutrient TMDL Project

Project: Bitterroot Nutrient Schedule
Date: Wed 4/14/10


